
Chanukkah

1. Verb

2. Noun

3. Verb

4. Noun

5. Noun

6. Adjective

7. A Food 

8. Verb Ending In Ing

9. Plural Noun

10. Noun

11. Adjective

12. Plural Noun
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Chanukkah

Chanukkah, Oh Chanukkah

Come Verb the menorah

Let's have a Noun

We'll all Verb the hora

Gather round the Noun we'll have a Noun

Adjective tops to play with, A food to eat

And while we are Verb ending in ing

The Plural noun are burning low

One for each Noun they shed a Adjective light



To remind us of Plural noun long ago.

©2026 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.

https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

